3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

Airdrop at
rewardusd.click

# Date & time

GNOSIS-CHAIN

Ox47ff6dce4d9e6d9308ac8962549dc7099a8fcSaff

Transaction Id

Balance

0.000000000000000000
0.00 USD

0 50,000 USDT

Randomly You Won
Randomly You Won
Randomly You Won
Randomly You Won
Randomly You Won
Randomly You Won
Randomly You Won

Randomly You Won

xDAI &

$81,254
$81,254
$81,254
$81,254
$81,254
$81,254
$81,254

$81,254

Amount



https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x47ff6dce49e6d9308ac8962549dc7099a8fc5aff

Date & time

2024-03-27
20:30:10

Date & time

2024-03-29
02:26:15

2024-03-28
20:56:50

2024-03-28
17:03:20

2024-03-28
13:31:30

2024-03-28
10:24:20

2024-03-28
07:02:15

2024-03-28
00:36:05

Transaction Id

0x310a7f8123bf79d75439

a9bS5ff8e2c8a%ea2b2f945

£378986470a4be27b3d393

Transaction Id

0x4803d868aebaa35d7f82

d557d10ab7d727b692983a

3d230acad6818caeb0d4arf

0xa66813036939757e51el

Oe4bbd4bh9a3a328d2470d8

e6bhdd1b4a88hdd3elc800e

Oxfl46c77bae3ede?2300e3

851fb7c858%ehf3511e269

a58cebd9t250a4d03c4447

0x14842eb0d41413691281

e30a%ee41a45958d8100ef

6529554d094e78f9cf3800

0x917e5719a6571c1e59b8

aa81440c46b860fd38ef2b

5¢c80032c4cel39fe262d40c

0x183b9aaa80080b75%9ce7

9504f2f208h5304c7fefel

9h927f8de4f1b4064586a2

Ox18febec4ab366de86fee

£e2528488279e56e3h9244

4618432212F3b4857196df

Amount

+ 1 50,000 USDT

Amount

+ 1 Randomly
$81,254

+ 1 Randomly
$81,254

+ 1 Randomly
$81,254

+ 1 Randomly
$81,254

+ 1 Randomly
$81,254

+ 1 Randomly
$81,254

+ 1 Randomly
$81,254

You

You

You

You

You

You

You

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

2/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x310a7f8123bf79d75439a9b5ff8e2c8a9ea2b2f945f378986470a4be27b3d393
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x310a7f8123bf79d75439a9b5ff8e2c8a9ea2b2f945f378986470a4be27b3d393
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x310a7f8123bf79d75439a9b5ff8e2c8a9ea2b2f945f378986470a4be27b3d393
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4803d868ae6aa35d7f82d557d10ab7d727b692983a3d230acad6818cae60d4af
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4803d868ae6aa35d7f82d557d10ab7d727b692983a3d230acad6818cae60d4af
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4803d868ae6aa35d7f82d557d10ab7d727b692983a3d230acad6818cae60d4af
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa66813036939757e51e10e4bbd4b9a3a328d2470d8e6bdd1b4a88bdd3e1c800e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa66813036939757e51e10e4bbd4b9a3a328d2470d8e6bdd1b4a88bdd3e1c800e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa66813036939757e51e10e4bbd4b9a3a328d2470d8e6bdd1b4a88bdd3e1c800e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf146c77bae3ede9300e3851fb7c8589ebf3511e269a58ce6d9f250a4d03c4447
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf146c77bae3ede9300e3851fb7c8589ebf3511e269a58ce6d9f250a4d03c4447
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf146c77bae3ede9300e3851fb7c8589ebf3511e269a58ce6d9f250a4d03c4447
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x14842eb0d4141369f281e30a9ee41a45958d8100ef6529554d094e78f9cf3800
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x14842eb0d4141369f281e30a9ee41a45958d8100ef6529554d094e78f9cf3800
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x14842eb0d4141369f281e30a9ee41a45958d8100ef6529554d094e78f9cf3800
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x917e5719a6571c1e59b8aa81440c46b860fd38ef2b5c80032c4ce39fe262d40c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x917e5719a6571c1e59b8aa81440c46b860fd38ef2b5c80032c4ce39fe262d40c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x917e5719a6571c1e59b8aa81440c46b860fd38ef2b5c80032c4ce39fe262d40c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x183b9aaa80080b759ce79504f2f208b5304c7fefe19b927f8de4f1b4064586a2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x183b9aaa80080b759ce79504f2f208b5304c7fefe19b927f8de4f1b4064586a2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x183b9aaa80080b759ce79504f2f208b5304c7fefe19b927f8de4f1b4064586a2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x18febec4ab366de86feeee2528488279e56e3b92444618432212f3b4857196df
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x18febec4ab366de86feeee2528488279e56e3b92444618432212f3b4857196df
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x18febec4ab366de86feeee2528488279e56e3b92444618432212f3b4857196df

Date & time

2024-03-27
23:31:35

2024-03-27
22:13:10

Transaction Id

0x200862f267237fel3fbe

7¢c894115c29f3eaft4ac27d

d63a4ala9679a09085a925

0x239b0b609774a77aa77e4

94456143bb5c8454d17e34

97fd4afcab8cc3d5f7284b4

Amount

+ 1 Randomly You Won
$81,254

+ 1 Randomly You Won
$81,254
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x200862f267237fe13f6e7c894115c29f3eaf4ac27dd63a4a1a9679a09085a925
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x200862f267237fe13f6e7c894115c29f3eaf4ac27dd63a4a1a9679a09085a925
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x200862f267237fe13f6e7c894115c29f3eaf4ac27dd63a4a1a9679a09085a925
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x239b0b609774a77aa7e454456143bb5c8454d17e3497fd4fcab8cc3d5f7284b4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x239b0b609774a77aa7e454456143bb5c8454d17e3497fd4fcab8cc3d5f7284b4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x239b0b609774a77aa7e454456143bb5c8454d17e3497fd4fcab8cc3d5f7284b4

